
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PENNY, Jermaine Parkview High School 10.84  (–0.2) 1(1) 10

2 ELSTON, Monterrio Parkview High School 10.99  (–0.2) 1(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Marc Jacksonville High School 11.10  (–0.2) 1(3) 6

4 ESTERS, Treylin Parkview High School 11.12  (–0.2) 1(4) 5

5 BARKER, Keondre Beebe High School 11.13  (–0.2) 1(5) 4

6 BLAKELY, Tyler Sylvan Hills High School 11.17  (–0.2) 1(6) 3

7 THOMPSON, Joe Sylvan Hills High School 11.29  (–0.2) 1(7) 2

8 HUNTER, James Parkview High School 11.30  (–0.2) 1(8) 1

9 MOORE, Sam Beebe High School 11.49  (+0.3) 2(1)

10 ARMSTRONG, Jeremiah Maumelle High School 11.65  (+0.3) 2(2)

11 DAVIS, Mazalah Jacksonville High School 11.67  (+0.3) 2(3)

12 THOMPSON, Kentrell Jacksonville High School 11.80  (+0.3) 2(4)

13 SHAW, Aaden Vilonia High School 11.82  (+0.3) 2(5)

14 CUNNINGHAM, Kobe Jacksonville High School 11.83  (+0.3) 2(6)

15 WILEY, Marshaun Maumelle High School 11.96  (+0.3) 2(7)

16 CURRY, Deaonte Sylvan Hills High School 11.97  (+0.3) 2(8)

16 BETTS, Brayden Vilonia High School 11.97  (–0.6) 3(1)

18 FRANK, Cameron Vilonia High School 12.14  (–0.6) 3(2)

19 WARD, Patrick Maumelle High School 12.28  (–0.6) 3(3)

20 TIMMONS, Austin Maumelle High School 12.42  (–0.6) 3(4)

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PENNY, Jermaine Parkview High School 22.10  (+0.3) 1(1) 10

2 ESTERS, Treylin Parkview High School 22.21  (+0.3) 1(2) 8

3 FIELD, Jake LR Christian Academy 22.40  (+0.3) 1(3) 6

4 HUNTER, James Parkview High School 22.62  (+0.3) 1(4) 5

5 BARRON, Jordan Parkview High School 22.81  (+0.3) 1(5) 4

6 THOMPSON, Joe Sylvan Hills High School 23.05  (+0.1) 2(1) 3

7 SANDERS, Braydon Beebe High School 23.30  (+0.3) 1(6) 2

8 AKINS, Collin Maumelle High School 23.40  (+0.1) 2(2) 1

9 MOORE, Sam Beebe High School 23.47  (+0.1) 2(3)

10 DAVIS, Marc Jacksonville High School 23.79  (+0.1) 2(4)

11 MCNEW, Lance Vilonia High School 23.88  (+0.1) 2(5)

12 OVERSTREET, Kaleb Beebe High School 23.96  (+0.1) 2(6)

13 ARMSTRONG, Jeremiah Maumelle High School 24.14  (+0.2) 3(1)

14 SHAW, Aaden Vilonia High School 24.18  (+0.3) 1(7)

15 GRAHAM, Aiden Vilonia High School 24.56  (+0.2) 3(2)

16 WILEY, Marshaun Maumelle High School 24.68  (+0.2) 3(3)

17 BARKER, Keondre Beebe High School 25.05  (+0.3) 1(8)

17 TIMMONS, Austin Maumelle High School 25.05  (+0.2) 3(4)

19 FIX, Kaiden LR Christian Academy 25.39  (+0.2) 4(1)

20 MORRIS, Isaiah Jacksonville High School 25.97  (+0.2) 4(2)
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#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FIELD, Jake LR Christian Academy 49.02 1(1) 10

2 HUNTER, James Parkview High School 49.22 1(2) 8

3 MARTINDALE, Mark Parkview High School 51.63 1(3) 6

4 SANDERS, Braydon Beebe High School 51.90 1(4) 5

5 MCNEW, Lance Vilonia High School 51.93 1(5) 4

6 MOORE, Demarco Beebe High School 52.96 1(6) 3

7 WALKER, Maverick Beebe High School 53.09 1(7) 2

8 ANTHONY, Ledarius Sylvan Hills High School 53.31 2(1) 1

9 ROBINSON, Divon Jacksonville High School 53.39 2(2)

10 HICKS, Cardagan Sylvan Hills High School 54.06 2(3)

11 SEALY, Alston Parkview High School 54.43 2(4)

12 NELSON, Kaiden LR Christian Academy 55.81 3(1)

13 FRANKLIN, Khollin Maumelle High School 56.32 2(5)

14 EGESTON, Christian Parkview High School 56.98 2(6)

15 AKINS, Collin Maumelle High School 57.05 3(2)

16 WALKER, Jackson Sylvan Hills High School 57.79 3(3)

17 BONDS, Tyler Jacksonville High School 58.63 3(4)

18 RHODES, Avis Jacksonville High School 59.01 3(5)

19 WARD, Patrick Maumelle High School 1:01.45 2(7)

20 SPENCE, Dashun Vilonia High School 1:02.94 1(8)

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOGUE, Caleb Vilonia High School 1:59.31 1(1) 10

2 BELL, Jonah Vilonia High School 2:01.42 1(2) 8

3 AVERY, Garrett Parkview High School 2:01.71 1(3) 6

4 STACY, Camden Vilonia High School 2:05.14 1(4) 5

5 MCFADDEN, Carlos Parkview High School 2:07.90 1(5) 4

6 ADAMS, Cade Vilonia High School 2:08.64 1(6) 3

7 REED, Antonio Sylvan Hills High School 2:10.75 1(7) 2

8 GALLOWAY, James LR Christian Academy 2:12.13 1(8) 1

9 BURROUGH, Grady Beebe High School 2:13.14 1(9)

10 WARE, Daiquan Parkview High School 2:15.28 2(1)

11 RUIZ, Miguel Jacksonville High School 2:22.45 2(2)

12 BAKO, Craig Sylvan Hills High School 2:23.98 2(3)

13 SURRATT, Aaron Jacksonville High School 2:25.22 2(4)

14 BUCHMAN, Theo Beebe High School 2:26.27 2(5)

15 LEWIS, Derrick Maumelle High School 2:27.45 2(6)

16 ALAMILLA, Hugo Sylvan Hills High School 2:30.45 2(7)

17 LAM, Nathan Sylvan Hills High School 2:30.57 2(8)

18 JOHNSON, Bubba Maumelle High School 2:36.81 2(9)

19 WALKER, Karl Parkview High School 2:47.18 1(10)

20 HARRISON, Dylan Maumelle High School 2:56.75 2(10)
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#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SANDERS, Owen LR Christian Academy 4:38.43 10

2 AVERY, Garrett Parkview High School 4:41.61 8

3 GORDY, Chandler Vilonia High School 4:45.93 6

4 SABADO, Isaac LR Christian Academy 4:47.56 5

5 ADAMS, Cade Vilonia High School 4:48.64 4

6 STACY, Camden Vilonia High School 4:51.55 3

7 CHAPMAN, Cannon Beebe High School 4:56.23 2

8 MCFADDEN, Carlos Parkview High School 5:00.71 1

9 MCKAY, Daniel Vilonia High School 5:01.23

10 WALKER, Karl Parkview High School 5:13.34

11 GILLUM, Carson LR Christian Academy 5:24.22

12 RUIZ, Miguel Jacksonville High School 5:32.19

13 BUCHMAN, Theo Beebe High School 5:36.99

14 LAM, Nathan Sylvan Hills High School 5:39.25

15 SURRATT, Aaron Jacksonville High School 5:42.38

16 ALAMILLA, Hugo Sylvan Hills High School 5:47.24

17 SMITH, Jaxon Beebe High School 5:52.27

18 ZIEGENFUSS, Alan Maumelle High School 6:11.54

19 BAILEY, Amos Parkview High School 6:18.87

20 HARRISON, Dylan Maumelle High School 6:47.56

#47 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SANDERS, Owen LR Christian Academy 10:29.92 10

2 SABADO, Isaac LR Christian Academy 10:39.36 8

3 GORDY, Chandler Vilonia High School 10:41.91 6

4 CHAPMAN, Cannon Beebe High School 10:46.19 5

5 STACY, Camden Vilonia High School 10:46.98 4

6 ADAMS, Cade Vilonia High School 10:55.94 3

7 MCKAY, Daniel Vilonia High School 11:15.79 2

8 DAVIDSON, Kylan Beebe High School 11:34.53 1

9 EDWARDS, Eric Parkview High School 11:46.08

10 BLAIR, Trenton Beebe High School 12:01.47

11 GRAVES, Nicholas Beebe High School 12:18.86

12 LIMON, Oscar Parkview High School 12:25.68

BAILEY, Amos Parkview High School DNF

GILLUM, Carson LR Christian Academy DNF

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Omarion Parkview High School 15.14  (+0.4) 1(1) 10

2 KAMANGA, Mark Parkview High School 15.23  (+0.4) 1(2) 8

3 JACKSON, Landon Vilonia High School 16.03  (+0.4) 1(3) 6

4 HEARD, Marcus Sylvan Hills High School 16.24  (+0.4) 1(4) 5

5 ALEXANDER, Will Vilonia High School 16.34  (+0.4) 1(5) 4

6 BELL, Jonah Vilonia High School 16.83  (+0.4) 1(6) 3
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#16 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 MILLER, Joseph Beebe High School 16.86  (+0.4) 1(7) 2

8 JACKSON, Rykeem Parkview High School 17.26  (+0.4) 2(1) 1

9 WHITE, Chanston Beebe High School 18.15  (+0.4) 2(2)

10 OTIENO, Caleb Jacksonville High School 18.66  (+0.4) 2(3)

11 EGESTON, Christian Parkview High School 20.38  (+0.4) 2(4)

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Landon Vilonia High School 41.91 1(1) 10

2 ALEXANDER, Will Vilonia High School 42.04 1(2) 8

3 KAMANGA, Mark Parkview High School 42.81 1(3) 6

4 JACKSON, Rykeem Parkview High School 42.95 1(4) 5

5 OTIENO, Caleb Jacksonville High School 44.08 1(5) 4

6 WHITE, Chanston Beebe High School 44.48 2(1) 3

7 RACCA, Jeremy Beebe High School 44.51 1(6) 1.5

7 MILLER, Joseph Beebe High School 44.51 1(6) 1.5

9 HEARD, Marcus Sylvan Hills High School 44.90 2(2)

10 HARRISON, Lincoln Vilonia High School 46.57 2(3)

11 EGESTON, Christian Parkview High School 47.76 2(4)

12 BUNTING, Emmanuel Parkview High School 49.78 2(5)

13 FIX, Kaiden LR Christian Academy 50.13 2(6)

MORRIS, Isaiah Jacksonville High School DQ 2

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Parkview High School (A) 43.05 10

2 Beebe High School (A) 43.12 8

3 Jacksonville High School (A) 44.20 6

4 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 44.31 5

5 Vilonia High School (A) 44.92 4

6 Maumelle High School (A) 45.61 3

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Parkview High School (A) 1:28.21 10

2 Beebe High School (A) 1:30.17 8

3 Vilonia High School (A) 1:32.72 6

4 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 1:33.91 5

5 Jacksonville High School (A) 1:34.34 4

6 Maumelle High School (A) 1:37.41 3

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Beebe High School (A) 3:27.58 10

2 Vilonia High School (A) 3:31.00 8

3 Parkview High School (A) 3:32.35 6

4 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 3:34.47 5
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#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Maumelle High School (A) 3:45.83 4

6 Jacksonville High School (A) 3:46.23 3

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vilonia High School (A) 8:37.75 10

2 LR Christian Academy (A) 8:50.05 8

3 Beebe High School (A) 8:50.89 6

4 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 9:17.17 5

5 Parkview High School (A) 9:21.79 4

6 Jacksonville High School (A) 9:40.88 3

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OVERSTREET, Kaleb Beebe High School 6' 5" 10

2 EDWARDS, Christopher Parkview High School 6' 2" 8

3 SPENCE, Dashun Vilonia High School 6' 0" 6

4 CALDWELL, Justin Maumelle High School 6' 0" 5

5 SCOTT, Tyler Sylvan Hills High School 5' 10" 4

6 JOHNSON, Kristian Parkview High School 5' 10" 3

7 HARRISON, Lincoln Vilonia High School 5' 8" 1.5

7 MCGEHEE, Eric Parkview High School 5' 8" 1.5

9 THOMPSON, Kentrell Jacksonville High School 5' 8"

10 KAMANGA, Mark Parkview High School 5' 8"

11 WEST, Devonte Sylvan Hills High School 5' 6"

11 THOMPSON, Joe Sylvan Hills High School 5' 6"

13 NELSON, Kaleb LR Christian Academy 5' 6"

13 MILLER, Joseph Beebe High School 5' 6"

13 WHITE, Chanston Beebe High School 5' 6"

HEARD, Marcus Sylvan Hills High School NH

HATCHETT, William Jacksonville High School NH

BONDS, Tyler Jacksonville High School NH

DICKERSON, Nehemiah Jacksonville High School NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RACCA, Jeremy Beebe High School 14' 0" 10

2 MCNEW, Lance Vilonia High School 13' 6" 8

3 SCHOONOVER, Kaden Beebe High School 10' 0" 6

4 JACKSON, Landon Vilonia High School 10' 0" 5

5 JENKINS, Ayden Vilonia High School 10' 0" 4

6 BURROUGH, Grady Beebe High School 9' 6" 3

7 MILLS, Drake Beebe High School 9' 0" 2

8 RUPLE, Reece Maumelle High School 9' 0" 1

9 FRANK, Cameron Vilonia High School 8' 6"

10 SAMPSON, Kamron Sylvan Hills High School 8' 0"

DOTSON, Sayer Maumelle High School NH
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#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WALKER, Maverick Beebe High School 22' 10"  (+1.4) 2(1) 10

2 SCOTT, Tyler Sylvan Hills High School 22' 7"  (+1.0) 2(2) 8

3 MCNEW, Lance Vilonia High School 22' 31 /2  (+0.0) 1(1) 6

4 MCGEHEE, Eric Parkview High School 21' 81 /2  (+0.9) 2(3) 5

5 ROCHELL, Markalon Maumelle High School 21' 21 /2  (+1.2) 1(2) 4

6 EDWARDS, Christopher Parkview High School 21' 2"  (+1.1) 1(3) 3

7 OVERSTREET, Kaleb Beebe High School 20' 91 /2  (+2.1) 1(4) 2

8 HARRISON, Lincoln Vilonia High School 20' 81 /2  (+0.9) 2(4) 1

9 THOMPSON, Kentrell Jacksonville High School 20' 11 /2  (+2.0) 2(5)

10 KAMANGA, Mark Parkview High School 20' 1"  (+1.4) 2(6)

11 SPENCE, Dashun Vilonia High School 19' 81 /2  (+1.8) 2(7)

12 JACKSON, Jaden Parkview High School 19' 5"  (+1.4) 2(8)

13 MOORE, Demarco Beebe High School 19' 3"   (NW) 2(9)

14 ANTHONY, Ledarius Sylvan Hills High School 19' 1"  (+1.3) 1(5)

15 RIDEOUT, Zylon Jacksonville High School 18' 111 /2  (+0.0) 1(6)

16 CALDWELL, Justin Maumelle High School 18' 2"  (+0.0) 1(7)

17 WALKER, Jackson Sylvan Hills High School 18' 11 /2  (+1.3) 1(8)

18 CUNNINGHAM, Kobe Jacksonville High School 18' 01 /2  (+0.4) 1(9)

19 WARD, Patrick Maumelle High School 18' 0"  (+0.7) 1(10)

20 JOHNSON, Bubba Maumelle High School 17' 4"  (+1.7) 1(11)

21 NELSON, Kaleb LR Christian Academy 16' 9"  (+1.9) 1(12)

OTIENO, Caleb Jacksonville High School NM 1

BILLINGS, Kohlin Sylvan Hills High School NM 2

GRAHAM, Aiden Vilonia High School NM 2

SANDERS, Braydon Beebe High School NM 2

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WALKER, Maverick Beebe High School 44' 9"  (–0.3) 2(1) 10

2 MCGEHEE, Eric Parkview High School 42' 2"  (–2.3) 2(2) 8

3 GRAHAM, Aiden Vilonia High School 41' 71 /2  (–1.8) 2(3) 6

4 SCOTT, Tyler Sylvan Hills High School 41' 7"  (–0.2) 2(4) 5

5 RIDEOUT, Zylon Jacksonville High School 40' 91 /2  (+0.0) 1(1) 4

6 JACKSON, Jaden Parkview High School 40' 41 /4  (+0.0) 1(2) 3

7 KAMANGA, Mark Parkview High School 39' 11"  (–0.8) 2(5) 2

8 WALKER, Jackson Sylvan Hills High School 39' 91 /2  (–1.1) 2(6) 1

9 BRASFIELD, Brenton Beebe High School 38' 10"  (–1.0) 2(7)

10 BILLINGS, Kohlin Sylvan Hills High School 38' 7"  (–3.0) 2(8)

11 PARHAM, Ryan Sylvan Hills High School 38' 6"  (–0.8) 1(3)

12 WHITE, Chanston Beebe High School 37' 4"  (–2.2) 1(4)

13 CUNNINGHAM, Kobe Jacksonville High School 36' 5"  (–1.1) 1(5)

14 OTIENO, Caleb Jacksonville High School 34' 81 /2  (–2.6) 1(6)

ROBINSON, Divon Jacksonville High School NM 1

EDWARDS, Christopher Parkview High School NM 1

JACKSON, Landon Vilonia High School NM 1
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#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ELLIS, Dalton Vilonia High School 51' 0" 2(1) 10

2 WOODARD, Zaiden Sylvan Hills High School 42' 10" 2(2) 8

3 JONES, Dylan Beebe High School 41' 91 /2 2(3) 6

4 LORD, Andrew LR Christian Academy 41' 31 /2 2(4) 5

5 CAUTHEN, Drake Vilonia High School 40' 113 /4 2(5) 4

6 LEWIS, Christian LR Christian Academy 40' 101 /2 2(6) 3

7 MCDONALD, Aiden Vilonia High School 40' 81 /2 2(7) 2

8 DAVIS, Chris Sylvan Hills High School 40' 6" 2(8) 1

9 STEWARD, Bo Vilonia High School 40' 6" 2(9)

10 DAVIS, Randall Parkview High School 38' 10" 2(10)

11 BROOKS, Keondre Beebe High School 38' 71 /2 2(11)

12 LIDDELL, Marlon Parkview High School 36' 7" 1(1)

13 ROLLINS, Gaven Sylvan Hills High School 36' 3" 2(12)

14 WALDROP, Garrison Beebe High School 34' 9" 2(13)

15 MORAN, Clayton LR Christian Academy 34' 1" 1(2)

16 CANADY, Landon Parkview High School 33' 11" 1(3)

17 JAMERSON, Jamarion Jacksonville High School 33' 9" 1(4)

18 HARRIS, Matthew Jacksonville High School 31' 5" 1(5)

19 HAMILTON, Jonathan Maumelle High School 31' 3" 1(6)

20 RUPLE, Reece Maumelle High School 31' 3" 1(8)

21 CURTIS, Keodon Sylvan Hills High School 31' 13 /4 1(8)

22 SHARP, Edward Maumelle High School 28' 111 /2 1(9)

23 SUBLETT, Chan'ler Jacksonville High School 27' 9" 1(10)

24 ELLIS, Israel Maumelle High School 26' 101 /4 1(11)

25 PALMER, Simeon Jacksonville High School 22' 11 /2 1(12)

WILLIAMS, Cache Parkview High School NM 1

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ELLIS, Dalton Vilonia High School 174' 41 /2 2(1) 10

2 THOMAS, Charlie Vilonia High School 121' 91 /2 2(2) 8

3 MCDONALD, Aiden Vilonia High School 120' 93 /4 2(3) 6

4 JONES, Dylan Beebe High School 114' 10" 2(4) 5

5 CAUTHEN, Drake Vilonia High School 114' 11 /4 2(5) 4

6 DAVIS, Chris Sylvan Hills High School 112' 73 /4 2(6) 3

7 BROOKS, Keondre Beebe High School 110' 0" 2(7) 2

8 WOODARD, Zaiden Sylvan Hills High School 99' 73 /4 2(8) 1

9 HARRIS, Matthew Jacksonville High School 97' 9" 2(9)

10 BRASFIELD, Brenton Beebe High School 92' 9" 1(1)

11 CURTIS, Keodon Sylvan Hills High School 86' 0" 1(2)

12 SHARP, Edward Maumelle High School 85' 11" 2(10)

13 WALDROP, Garrison Beebe High School 84' 71 /2 1(3)

14 HAMILTON, Jonathan Maumelle High School 81' 1" 1(4)

15 LIDDELL, Marlon Parkview High School 67' 2" 2(11)

16 JAMERSON, Jamarion Jacksonville High School 67' 01 /4 1(5)

17 ELLIS, Israel Maumelle High School 63' 41 /4 1(6)
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#11 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 SUBLETT, Chan'ler Jacksonville High School 52' 21 /2 1(7)

19 PALMER, Simeon Jacksonville High School 40' 61 /4 1(8)

RUPLE, Reece Maumelle High School NM 1

CANADY, Landon Parkview High School NM 1

EDWARDS, Jeremy Parkview High School NM 1

ROLLINS, Gaven Sylvan Hills High School NM 1

DAVIS, Randall Parkview High School NM 2

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURNHAM, Brooklyn Vilonia High School 12.80  (+0.0) 1(1) 10

2 ROBINSON, Kaylen Maumelle High School 12.87  (+0.0) 1(2) 8

3 BURNHAM, Brianna Vilonia High School 12.89  (+0.0) 1(3) 6

4 HARRIS, Destiney Maumelle High School 12.96  (+0.0) 1(4) 5

5 ROGERS, Jameia Parkview High School 12.99  (+0.0) 1(5) 4

6 WILBURD, Paris Sylvan Hills High School 13.03  (+0.0) 1(6) 3

7 EVANS, Nia Sylvan Hills High School 13.10  (+0.0) 1(7) 2

8 ALEXANDER, Jakayla Parkview High School 13.39  (–0.1) 3(1) 1

9 BUCK, Haven Vilonia High School 13.46  (+0.0) 2(1)

10 ABRAHAM, Christina Maumelle High School 13.57  (+0.0) 2(2)

11 ALEXANDER, Justice Parkview High School 13.59  (+0.0) 2(3)

12 WISNEWSKI, Kasside Jacksonville High School 13.64  (+0.0) 2(4)

13 LEE, Alyssa Maumelle High School 13.69  (+0.0) 2(5)

14 MURRY, Kaleah LR Christian Academy 13.80  (+0.0) 2(6)

15 WERTZ, Abby Vilonia High School 13.92  (+0.0) 2(7)

16 MADISON, Kennedy Parkview High School 13.94  (+0.0) 2(8)

17 BARNETT, Taliyah Jacksonville High School 13.96  (–0.1) 3(2)

18 MACKLIN, Mariah Beebe High School 14.08  (–0.1) 3(3)

19 LLOYD, Jadin Beebe High School 14.37  (–0.1) 3(4)

20 COULTER, Lailah Jacksonville High School 14.52  (+0.0) 1(8)

21 CAMPBELL, Crystal Sylvan Hills High School 14.58  (–0.1) 3(5)

22 GREEN, Jennifer Jacksonville High School 14.66  (–0.1) 3(6)

23 MILLER, Saniya Sylvan Hills High School 15.07  (–0.2) 4(1)

24 GILSTRAP, London Beebe High School 15.09  (–0.1) 3(7)

25 COPLEY, Noelle LR Christian Academy 15.85  (–0.2) 4(2)

26 WAITE, Merritt Beebe High School 15.98  (–0.2) 4(3)

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROGERS, Jameia Parkview High School 26.03  (+0.1) 1(1) 10

2 BURNHAM, Brianna Vilonia High School 26.26  (+0.1) 1(2) 8

3 WILBURD, Paris Sylvan Hills High School 26.37  (+0.1) 1(3) 6

4 BUCK, Haven Vilonia High School 26.58  (+0.1) 1(4) 5

5 BURNHAM, Brooklyn Vilonia High School 26.61  (+0.1) 1(5) 4

6 HARRIS, Destiney Maumelle High School 27.19  (+0.3) 2(1) 3

7 WASHINGTON, Alex Parkview High School 27.38  (+0.3) 2(2) 2
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#31 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 FORTSON, Mia Vilonia High School 27.63  (+0.3) 2(3) 1

9 WISNEWSKI, Kasside Jacksonville High School 27.71  (+0.3) 2(4)

10 ABRAHAM, Christina Maumelle High School 27.74  (+0.1) 1(6)

11 LEE, Alyssa Maumelle High School 28.03  (+0.2) 3(1)

12 FERGUSON, Lola Beebe High School 28.24  (+0.3) 2(5)

13 COULTER, Lailah Jacksonville High School 29.05  (+0.2) 3(2)

14 CROSS, bella Beebe High School 29.13  (+0.3) 2(6)

15 RAY, Emmy Beebe High School 29.23  (+0.2) 3(3)

16 ROBINSON, Trinity Jacksonville High School 30.26  (+0.2) 3(4)

17 POINTER, TATIANNA Parkview High School 30.83  (+0.3) 2(7)

18 GREEN, Jennifer Jacksonville High School 31.15  (+0.2) 3(5)

19 BIGGS, Kelley LR Christian Academy 32.23  (+0.2) 4(1)

20 COPLEY, Noelle LR Christian Academy 33.39  (+0.2) 4(2)

21 WAITE, Merritt Beebe High School 33.81  (+0.2) 4(3)

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAGOOD, Jaylen LR Christian Academy 59.96 1(1) 10

2 BURNHAM, Brianna Vilonia High School 1:02.12 1(2) 8

3 BURNHAM, Brooklyn Vilonia High School 1:02.27 1(3) 6

4 EVANS, Nia Sylvan Hills High School 1:03.07 1(4) 5

5 FERGUSON, Lola Beebe High School 1:03.58 1(5) 4

6 FORTSON, Mia Vilonia High School 1:03.86 1(6) 3

7 WERTZ, Abby Vilonia High School 1:04.48 1(7) 2

8 TRICE, Makayia Parkview High School 1:06.46 2(1) 1

9 WHITE, Keyerra Jacksonville High School 1:07.35 2(2)

10 CROSS, bella Beebe High School 1:07.57 2(3)

11 BRADLEY, Morgan Jacksonville High School 1:07.70 2(4)

12 ONUOHA, Princess Parkview High School 1:08.81 2(5)

13 HODGE, Bailey Jacksonville High School 1:09.90 3(1)

14 MADISON, Kennedy Parkview High School 1:10.09 2(6)

15 POINTER, TATIANNA Parkview High School 1:12.07 3(2)

16 BIGGS, Kelley LR Christian Academy 1:12.19 3(3)

17 SPRIGGS, Riley Sylvan Hills High School 1:12.76 3(4)

18 ROBINSON, Ky'Ana Sylvan Hills High School 1:13.81 3(5)

19 ELLISON, Laniyah Jacksonville High School 1:30.11 1(8)

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HAGOOD, Jaylen LR Christian Academy 2:26.69 10

2 HAVENS, Sophie Vilonia High School 2:30.85 8

3 HAVENS, Sadie Vilonia High School 2:33.66 6

4 TAYLOR, Emma Vilonia High School 2:36.47 5

5 WAGNER, Grace Vilonia High School 2:40.12 4

6 SHAPLEY, Gillian LR Christian Academy 2:46.42 3

7 WHITE, Teyerra Jacksonville High School 2:51.30 2
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#29 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
8 KELLEY, D'Kiylah Maumelle High School 2:54.57 1

9 WHITE, Keyerra Jacksonville High School 3:12.27

10 BALL, Passion Parkview High School 3:12.28

11 KETCHUM, Anaya Parkview High School 3:21.16

12 JONES, Averie Parkview High School 3:29.98

13 LEWIS, Chloe Parkview High School 3:35.38

14 MARTINEZ, Hailee Jacksonville High School 3:48.14

15 SMITH, NyJanea' Jacksonville High School 4:01.54

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ARNOLD, Julianne LR Christian Academy 5:42.51 10

2 SHAPLEY, Gillian LR Christian Academy 5:52.66 8

3 MARROQUIN, Betty Vilonia High School 6:01.46 6

4 MARTIN, Sloane LR Christian Academy 6:09.71 5

5 WEINDEL, Autumn Vilonia High School 6:16.31 4

6 FRANKS, Haylee Vilonia High School 6:30.31 3

7 VICTORY, Ashlyn Vilonia High School 6:47.95 2

8 KETCHUM, Anaya Parkview High School 7:09.83 1

9 BALL, Passion Parkview High School 7:32.85

10 MCFADEN, Maria Parkview High School 7:37.59

11 EDWARDS, Diyel Parkview High School 7:58.78

12 MARTINEZ, Hailee Jacksonville High School 8:27.03

13 GARCIA, Katie Jacksonville High School 9:08.07

14 GLASER, Katelynn Jacksonville High School 10:08.99

#48 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ARNOLD, Julianne LR Christian Academy 13:01.77 10

2 MARTIN, Sloane LR Christian Academy 13:47.65 8

3 WEINDEL, Autumn Vilonia High School 13:57.82 6

4 MARROQUIN, Betty Vilonia High School 13:58.24 5

5 FRANKS, Haylee Vilonia High School 14:37.98 4

6 VICTORY, Ashlyn Vilonia High School 15:22.35 3

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TOLLIVER, Carmin Sylvan Hills High School 15.57  (+0.5) 1(1) 10

2 HESTON, Lexy Vilonia High School 16.45  (+0.5) 1(2) 8

3 WILBURD, Paris Sylvan Hills High School 17.53  (+0.5) 1(3) 6

4 CATES, Olivia Vilonia High School 17.86  (+0.5) 1(4) 5

5 DICKERSON, Magenta Sylvan Hills High School 18.71  (+0.5) 1(5) 4

6 RAWLS, London Parkview High School 19.01  (+0.5) 1(6) 3

7 ALBERT, Zunyha Parkview High School 19.14  (+0.4) 2(1) 2

8 GOLDEN, Ann Marie LR Christian Academy 19.53  (+0.4) 2(2) 1

9 WALLS, Skylar Parkview High School 19.55  (+0.5) 1(7)

10 BROOKS, Jazariah Parkview High School 20.01  (+0.4) 2(3)

5A CENTRAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Maumelle, AR
Maumelle HS

Wednesday, April 24, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/25/2024 10:02 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#15 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 CHILDERS, Marin LR Christian Academy 20.08  (+0.4) 2(4)

12 CLIFTON, Jaidyn Jacksonville High School 21.78  (+0.4) 2(5)

13 HARRIS, Tai'lor Jacksonville High School 22.16  (+0.4) 2(6)

14 WILLIAMS, Nikoria Jacksonville High School 22.62  (+0.4) 2(7)

15 COX, Mya Jacksonville High School 22.67  (+0.4) 2(8)

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TOLLIVER, Carmin Sylvan Hills High School 47.69 1(1) 10

2 CATES, Olivia Vilonia High School 48.61 1(2) 8

3 HESTON, Lexy Vilonia High School 49.85 1(3) 6

4 WILBURD, Paris Sylvan Hills High School 49.93 1(4) 5

5 ALBERT, Zunyha Parkview High School 52.02 1(5) 4

6 RAWLS, London Parkview High School 52.93 1(6) 3

7 DICKERSON, Magenta Sylvan Hills High School 53.53 1(7) 2

8 WILLIAMS, Nikoria Jacksonville High School 54.35 2(1) 1

9 GOLDEN, Ann Marie LR Christian Academy 56.03 2(2)

10 WALLS, Skylar Parkview High School 56.20 2(3)

11 COX, Mya Jacksonville High School 57.21 2(4)

12 HARRIS, Tai'lor Jacksonville High School 59.12 2(5)

13 CHILDERS, Marin LR Christian Academy 59.96 2(6)

14 BROOKS, Jazariah Parkview High School 1:04.83 2(7)

15 CLIFTON, Jaidyn Jacksonville High School 1:09.85 2(8)

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vilonia High School (A) 50.09 10

2 Maumelle High School (A) 50.72 8

3 Parkview High School (A) 51.42 6

4 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 53.65 5

5 Jacksonville High School (A) 54.45 4

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Parkview High School (A) 1:50.24 10

2 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 1:52.58 8

3 Vilonia High School (A) 1:53.00 6

4 Beebe High School (A) 1:53.20 5

5 Maumelle High School (A) 1:56.72 4

6 Jacksonville High School (A) 1:57.73 3

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vilonia High School (A) 4:20.26 10

2 LR Christian Academy (A) 4:24.20 8

3 Parkview High School (A) 4:29.02 6

4 Jacksonville High School (A) 4:37.04 5
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#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Beebe High School (A) 4:39.92 4

6 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 4:48.21 3

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LR Christian Academy (A) 10:22.56 10

2 Vilonia High School (A) 10:33.22 8

3 Parkview High School (A) 13:20.32 6

4 Jacksonville High School (A) 14:32.86 5

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BURNHAM, Brooklyn Vilonia High School 5' 2" 10

2 ELLISON, Laniyah Jacksonville High School 5' 0" 8

3 HESTON, Lexy Vilonia High School 5' 0" 6

4 CROSS, bella Beebe High School 4' 10" 5

5 BARNETT, Taliyah Jacksonville High School 4' 8" 4

6 BARKER, Blake Vilonia High School 4' 8" 3

7 WILLIAMS, Nikoria Jacksonville High School 4' 6" 2

8 BUTCHER, Kynadee Sylvan Hills High School 4' 6" 1

9 FORTSON, Mia Vilonia High School 4' 4"

10 ALADESOFI, Precious Parkview High School 4' 2"

10 NATHAN, Ja'Maya Jacksonville High School 4' 2"

GILSTRAP, London Beebe High School NH

SPRIGGS, Riley Sylvan Hills High School NH

KONYAOLE, Esther Parkview High School NH

BRADLEY, Jayia Sylvan Hills High School NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FORTSON, Mia Vilonia High School 10' 0" 10

2 PERKINS, Riley Vilonia High School 8' 0" 8

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TOLLIVER, Carmin Sylvan Hills High School 17' 101 /2  (+0.0) 10

2 BURNHAM, Brianna Vilonia High School 16' 7"  (+1.6) 8

3 WERTZ, Abby Vilonia High School 16' 31 /2  (+1.6) 6

4 ALLISON, Riziah Parkview High School 16' 11 /2  (+1.4) 5

5 RAWLS, London Parkview High School 16' 1"  (+0.1) 4

6 BUTCHER, Kynadee Sylvan Hills High School 15' 101 /2  (+0.0) 3

7 STEPHENS, Lula Vilonia High School 15' 61 /2  (+0.6) 2

8 FORTSON, Mia Vilonia High School 15' 51 /2  (+0.0) 1

9 WISNEWSKI, Kasside Jacksonville High School 15' 2"  (+1.3)

10 WALLS, Skylar Parkview High School 14' 21 /2  (+2.0)

11 GREEN, Jennifer Jacksonville High School 13' 4"  (+0.0)

12 ROGERS, Jameia Parkview High School 13' 21 /2  (+1.4)
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#6 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
13 LEWIS, Krystal Jacksonville High School 12' 3"  (+0.8)

ROBINSON, Trinity Jacksonville High School NM

WILBURD, Paris Sylvan Hills High School NM

TACKETT, KaMya Sylvan Hills High School NM

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TOLLIVER, Carmin Sylvan Hills High School 37' 9"  (–1.0) 10

2 FORTSON, Mia Vilonia High School 34' 71 /2  (+1.9) 8

3 ROBINSON, Kaylen Maumelle High School 33' 8"  (–1.9) 6

4 BURNHAM, Brianna Vilonia High School 33' 71 /4  (+0.0) 5

5 STEPHENS, Lula Vilonia High School 33' 0"  (+0.0) 4

6 SHANNON, Emily Vilonia High School 32' 13 /4  (–0.3) 3

7 DICKERSON, Magenta Sylvan Hills High School 31' 21 /4  (–0.8) 2

8 RAY, Emmy Beebe High School 30' 2"  (+0.0) 1

TACKETT, KaMya Sylvan Hills High School NM

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LOWERY, Melinda Beebe High School 34' 8" 2(1) 10

2 GRAHAM, Elissa Vilonia High School 33' 1" 2(2) 8

3 BRYANT, Jordyan Jacksonville High School 32' 3" 2(3) 6

4 HENRY, Kim Vilonia High School 32' 2" 2(4) 5

5 DUFF, Alex Vilonia High School 31' 9" 2(5) 4

6 KING, Faith Parkview High School 29' 0" 1(1) 3

7 CASH, Lamiyah Sylvan Hills High School 28' 9" 2(6) 2

8 MORANT, Faith Jacksonville High School 28' 3" 2(7) 1

9 STARKS, Harmony Maumelle High School 27' 5" 2(8)

10 MCRAE, Sydnee Maumelle High School 27' 5" 2(9)

11 ADOMAKO, Layla Jacksonville High School 25' 7" 2(10)

12 BELOTE, Hannah Vilonia High School 25' 7" 1(2)

13 LAIRD, Kylee Sylvan Hills High School 25' 2" 1(3)

14 JAMES, D'Mysha Sylvan Hills High School 23' 7" 2(11)

15 ALLEN, Madysen Parkview High School 23' 7" 1(4)

16 FINLEY, Morghan Sylvan Hills High School 23' 7" 1(6)

17 DISMANG, Kylee Beebe High School 23' 4" 1(6)

18 HAMPTON, Serenity Jacksonville High School 23' 2" 1(7)

19 SMITH, Emma Beebe High School 22' 3" 1(8)

20 RYOMOTO, Ayaka Beebe High School 22' 2" 1(9)

21 ONUCHUKWU, Chioma Parkview High School 20' 6" 1(10)

22 CHATMON, Reihanna Maumelle High School 20' 1" 1(11)

JORDAN, Jimya Parkview High School NM 1

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LOWERY, Melinda Beebe High School 100' 101 /2 2(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Lily Vilonia High School 96' 8" 2(2) 8
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#12 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 MCLAUGHLIN, LaNaya Vilonia High School 86' 0" 2(3) 6

4 DISMANG, Kylee Beebe High School 85' 10" 2(4) 5

5 SANCHEZ, Arianna Vilonia High School 79' 6" 2(5) 4

6 BARTLETT, Kiley Vilonia High School 79' 3" 2(6) 3

7 BRYANT, Jordyan Jacksonville High School 77' 0" 2(7) 2

8 GIPSON, Lariah Parkview High School 73' 3" 1(1) 1

9 MCRAE, Sydnee Maumelle High School 71' 6" 1(2)

10 KING, Alyvia Jacksonville High School 65' 111 /2 2(8)

11 JORDAN, Jimya Parkview High School 65' 8" 2(9)

12 SMITH, Emma Beebe High School 65' 11 /2 2(10)

13 LAIRD, Kylee Sylvan Hills High School 64' 91 /2 1(3)

14 CALDWELL, Alyssa Maumelle High School 61' 10" 1(4)

15 TORRENCE, Kamareah Jacksonville High School 59' 9" 2(11)

16 FINLEY, Morghan Sylvan Hills High School 54' 5" 1(5)

17 WALKER, Aaliyah Parkview High School 53' 5" 1(6)

18 JAMES, D'Mysha Sylvan Hills High School 53' 31 /2 1(7)

19 STARKS, Harmony Maumelle High School 49' 11" 1(8)

20 ALLEN, Madysen Parkview High School 48' 7" 1(9)

21 WILLIAMS, Ja'Riah Jacksonville High School 41' 3" 1(10)

CASH, Lamiyah Sylvan Hills High School NM 1

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Vilonia High School VILO 198.5

2 Parkview High School PKVW 177.5

3 Beebe High School BEEB 130

4 Sylvan Hills High School SYLV 67

5 LR Christian Academy LRCA 66

6 Jacksonville High School JACK 30

7 Maumelle High School MAUM 21

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Vilonia High School VILO 282

2 Sylvan Hills High School SYLV 97

3 LR Christian Academy LRCA 83

4 Parkview High School PKVW 72

5 Beebe High School BEEB 44

6 Jacksonville High School JACK 43

7 Maumelle High School MAUM 35
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